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Bothnia Tour 2019 → Bothnia Tour 2019 avaus
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 +/- Sum   

  Par 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 43

Pro Open

1 Tero Saaristo 04/28/19 17:00 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 -3 40   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 -1 42 -4 82

2 Tommy Backman 04/28/19 17:00 6 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 -1 42   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -1 42 -2 84

3 Petja Koivisto 04/28/19 17:00 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 +1 44   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 5 -3 40 -2 84

4 Antti topias Korhonen 04/28/19 17:00 7 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 3 3 2 6 0 43   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 5 -1 42 -1 85

5 sami hakamäki 04/28/19 17:00 6 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 -3 40   

  04/28/19 19:00 9 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 +4 47 +1 87

6 Kaius Kurula 04/28/19 17:00 9 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 7 +4 47   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 6 -1 42 +3 89

7 Tatu Jokipii 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 +2 45   

  04/28/19 19:00 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 9 +5 48 +7 93

8 Tommi Virkki 04/28/19 17:00 9 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 0 43   

  04/28/19 19:00 9 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 4 6 +8 51 +8 94

8 Saku Penttilä 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +6 49   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 +2 45 +8 94

10 Timo Riihimäki 04/28/19 17:00 8 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 +6 49   

  04/28/19 19:00 8 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 8 +5 48 +11 97

11 Jaakko Leimola 04/28/19 17:00 6 3 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 2 3 3 7 +11 54   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 7 +2 45 +13 99

12 Juha-Matti Kinnari 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 5 3 2 4 3 10 5 3 4 4 8 +19 62   

  04/28/19 19:00 8 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 7 +8 51 +27 113

Pro Open Women

1 Suvi-Tuuli Dietrich 04/28/19 17:00 8 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 7 +12 55   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 4 3 7 +9 52 +21 107

2 Anne Valsi 04/28/19 17:00 9 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 7 5 2 4 8 +18 61   

  04/28/19 19:00 8 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 +13 56 +31 117

Pro Master 40+

1 Kristian Dietrich 04/28/19 17:00 6 2 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 -3 40   

  04/28/19 19:00 5 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 -3 40 -6 80

2 Marko Jokimäki 04/28/19 17:00 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 43   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 +/- Sum   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 5 -4 39 -4 82

3 Mika Jewander 04/28/19 17:00 6 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 6 +1 44   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 6 -2 41 -1 85

4 Jani Sjölund 04/28/19 17:00 6 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 +2 45   

  04/28/19 19:00 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 5 0 43 +2 88

5 Mika Holopainen 04/28/19 17:00 11 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 +6 49   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 7 +2 45 +8 94

6 Harri Jolula 04/28/19 17:00 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 +6 49   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 5 2 3 2 7 +5 48 +11 97

7 Petri Sepänmäki 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 +9 52   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 6 +5 48 +14 100

8 Jani Schauman 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 3 3 2 4 3 7 3 3 3 4 8 +11 54   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 2 2 3 9 +7 50 +18 104

9 Mikael Rosenberg 04/28/19 17:00 6 3 3 4 3 7 3 4 6 3 3 4 6 +12 55   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 7 +8 51 +20 106

10 Harri Mäkiluoma 04/28/19 17:00 7 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 8 4 3 3 7 +14 57   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 8 +8 51 +22 108

Pro Master 50+

1 Markku Vuoto 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 4 3 2 6 2 5 3 3 3 4 6 +9 52   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 8 +8 51 +17 103

2 Jukka Vieri 04/28/19 17:00 13 2 4 3 3 6 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 +12 55   

  04/28/19 19:00 9 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 +8 51 +20 106

Junior ≤ 18

1 Tomi Mäkiluoma 04/28/19 17:00 6 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 8 +9 52   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 7 +4 47 +13 99

2 Hermanni Rintalahti 04/28/19 17:00 7 4 3 2 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 +9 52   

  04/28/19 19:00 8 4 5 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 9 +11 54 +20 106

MA3 Recreational

1 Teemu Laakso 04/28/19 17:00 6 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 +6 49   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 6 +4 47 +10 96

2 Joni Hatanpää 04/28/19 17:00 10 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 7 +7 50   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 6 +3 46 +10 96

3 Samuli Franke 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 4 3 2 2 3 6 3 4 3 3 7 +8 51   

  04/28/19 19:00 8 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 8 +4 47 +12 98

4 Juho Loukko 04/28/19 17:00 7 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 6 +7 50   

  04/28/19 19:00 7 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 7 +6 49 +13 99

4 Markku Koppelomäki 04/28/19 17:00 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 6 +7 50   
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  04/28/19 19:00 8 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 7 +6 49 +13 99

6 Teemu Ferm 04/28/19 17:00 7 3 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 6 +5 48   

  04/28/19 19:00 9 4 3 2 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 6 +10 53 +15 101

6 Antti Neirola 04/28/19 17:00 10 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 6 +11 54   

  04/28/19 19:00 6 3 2 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 6 +4 47 +15 101

8 Juha-Matti Tarkkanen 04/28/19 17:00 8 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 2 7 +9 52   

  04/28/19 19:00 9 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 5 8 +9 52 +18 104

9 Markku Samppala 04/28/19 17:00 10 3 4 3 3 4 2 9 3 2 3 3 6 +12 55   

  04/28/19 19:00 8 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 6 +8 51 +20 106

10 Jarno Peltola 04/28/19 17:00 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 7 +9 52   

  04/28/19 19:00 10 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 +12 55 +21 107

11 Andreas Storbacka 04/28/19 17:00 13 4 3 3 4 7 4 10 5 2 5 4 8 +29 72   

  04/28/19 19:00 10 3 4 3 4 6 3 5 7 4 3 4 8 +21 64 +50 136
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 Tot %

Par 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 43

Avg 7.4 2.7 3.3 3.1 2.9 3.9 2.7 4.1 3.7 2.9 2.9 3.1 6.4 49.1

Difficulty 13 1 8 6 3 10 2 11 9 4 5 7 12 6.1

Birdie -1 1 32 12 7 18 1 30 1 9 28 14 8 2 163 16%

Par 0 4 38 37 59 50 32 40 34 37 36 60 52 18 497 49%

Bogey 1 22 7 21 10 10 26 8 20 16 11 3 17 25 196 19%

Double Bogey 2 18 1 8 2 13 13 9 3 1 1 19 88 9%

Triple Bogey 3 17 4 6 3 11 41 4%

Other >3 16 2 4 4 3 29 3%
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